117000 175947

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	
. PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name	<u> </u>
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000313425380

05/21/18--01043--016 **50.00

18 MAY 21 PM 2: 54

N COOPER MAY 2 3 2018

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
etto te	Premier Me	edical Center of Boynton Beac	n, LLC	
SOBJE	C1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please i	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following.	
		Nancy Brown		
			Name of Person	·····
		Helix Healthcare Partners,	LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		8140 Okeechobee Blvd, S	ie A&B	
			Address	
		West Palm Beach, FL 334	11	
			City/State and Zip Code	··
		nancy.brown@thinkbighes	com to be used for future annual report not	
For thirt	her information e	concerning this matter, please c	•	meanony
Nancy			561 293-4307	
		f Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ar Talankana Nasahar
	Name	n reison	Area Code Dayun	ie veiepholie Milliber
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Fifing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registi	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo	on

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limit		nny as it now appears on our r Liability Company)	ecords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number 1.17000175963	ability Company	were filed on $\frac{08/17/2017}{}$	a	nd assigr	ied	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company here:				
	1 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		NULL OF THE STATE	' w t .		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	nty Company, the designation	TELC of the apprevial	ion "L.L.C	D	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				<u></u>	-¥:S -3:3:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				_\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ORE T	
				_2 _		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		8140 Okeechobee Blvd			OF SI	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Suite A&B		<u>(1)</u>	<u> </u>	
		West Palm Beach, FL 33-	411	£	10	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:			cords, <u>enter the r</u>	name of	the new	
New Registered Office Address:	8140 Okeechobee Blvd, Ste A&B					
	Enter Florida street address					
	West Palm Beach		, Florida 33411 Zip Code			
		•	Zış	Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the re- company has been notified in writing of this of	I agent and agr or and complete stered agent as p registered office	ee to act in this capacity, performance of my dution provided for in Chapter (es, and Lam famili 805, F.S. Or, if this	ar with a Edocume	ınd	
	If C'ha	nging Registered Agent, <u>Signa</u>	ture of New Registere	d Agent	_	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
- AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Monica Deshaun Roundtree Cleckley	8140 Okeechobee Blvd., Ste A&B	
	ARNP	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	☐ Remove
			■ Change
AMBR	Providers Health Alliance, LLC	8140 Okeechobee Blvd, Ste A&B	
		West Palm Beach, FL 33411	Remove
			≘ Change
MGR	Nancy Louise Brown	8140 Okeechobee Blvd, Ste A&B	
		West Palm Beach, FL 33411	□ Remove
			■ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			🗖 Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
						
-			_			_
						18 HAY
	<u>.</u>					AY 2
						3
						_ਲ _ਲ
						45
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			· -			
ective date, if other than the	data of filings			fant	ional)	
ective date, if other than the confective date is fisted, the date imister. If the date inserted in this blooment's effective date on the De	ck does not mee	t the applicabl	le statutory filin	g requirements, th	is date will not be	o 605.02 2 listed
record specifies a delayed he 90th day after the reco		e, but not a	an effective t	ime, at 12:01	a.m. on the e	arlier
May 10		2018				
	1120		red representative	al a manhar		_

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00